Controller Series E1001/2001/4001 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1001/E2001/E4001 V3 series / 05.02.2008 Page 1/17
Installation Guide
Controller Series E1001/E2001/E4001 V3
1 Ph1+
2 Ph1-
3 Ph2+
4 Ph2-

Controller Series E1001/2001/4001 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1001/E2001/E4001 V3 series / 05.02.2008 Page 12/17
Ordering Information
Servo Controller Description Art. No.
E1001-AT Analog Trigger Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2300
E1001-MT Multi Trigger Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2304
E1001-DN DeviceNet Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2312
E1001-CO CanOpen Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2308
E1001-AT-ME Analog Trigger Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2320
E1001-MT-ME Multi Trigger Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2324
E1001-DN-ME DeviceNet Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2332
E1001-CO-ME CanOpen Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2328
E2001-AT Analog Trigger Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2301
E2001-MT Multi Trigger Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2305
E2001-DN DeviceNet Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2313
E2001-CO CanOpen Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2309
E2001-AT-ME Analog Trigger Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2321
E2001-MT-ME Multi Trigger Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2325
E2001-DN-ME DeviceNet Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2333
E2001-CO-ME CanOpen Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2329
E4001-AT Analog Trigger Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2303
E4001-MT Multi Trigger Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2307
E4001-DN DeviceNet Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2315
E4001-CO CanOpen Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2311
E4001-AT-ME Analog Trigger Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2323
E4001-MT-ME Multi Trigger Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2327
E4001-DN-ME DeviceNet Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2335
E4001-CO-ME CanOpen Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2331
Controller Series E1001/2001/4001 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1001/E2001/E4001 V3 series / 05.02.2008 Page 13/17
Declaration of Conformity CE-Marking
Manufacturer:  NTI AG
   LinMot ®
  Haerdlistrasse 15